Team La Trobe

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Monday Men's Futsal (July - December) Season 2 - Monday Men's Futsal Season 2 (July -
December)

Pre-season round - Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away
Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:00 Court 1 FC Tekkerslovakia Black Rattled
Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:00 Court 2 Real Average Brazil
Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:00 Court 3 Preston FC Tekkerslovakia Blue
Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:45 Court 1 Shambles Fitzroy United
Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:45 Court 2 Harami FC FC Tekkerslovakia White
Mon 29 Jul 2024 19:45 Court 3 Froff FC Bobcats FC
Mon 29 Jul 2024 20:30 Court 1 SSC FC WDW
Mon 29 Jul 2024 20:30 Court 2 Odegaardians of the Galaxy Service 8's
Mon 29 Jul 2024 20:30 Court 3 The Pack of Wolves Athletico Legal
Mon 29 Jul 2024 21:15 Court 2 Donkey Punches Nam City FC
Mon 29 Jul 2024 21:15 Court 3 FC Tekkerslovakia Pink Goal Diggers FC
Mon 05 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 1 Service 8's Donkey Punches
Mon 05 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 2 Athletico Legal pro clubs fc
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Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024

Mon 05 Aug 2024

Nam City FC have a BYE.

Preston FC have a BYE.
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Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mon 19 Aug 2024

19:00

19:45

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

19:05

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Brazil

Nam City FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
WDW

Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Tekkerslovakia Blue

Rattled

Harami FC

Goal Diggers FC

SSC FC

pro clubs fc

Bobcats FC

Service 8's

Brazil

Real Average

Athletico Legal

Preston FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Odegaardians of the Galaxy
The Pack of Wolves

Rattled

Rattled

FC Tekkerslovakia White
The Pack of Wolves
Shambles

Fitzroy United

Bobcats FC

Real Average

Froff FC

Banyule bulls

FC Tekkerslovakia Black

Preston FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
Goal Diggers FC

Harami FC

WDW

SSC FC

Froff FC

Fitzroy United
Tekkerslovakia Blue

FC Tekkerslovakia White
Donkey Punches

Shambles

WDW
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Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024

Mon 19 Aug 2024

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Harami FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
The Pack of Wolves
Tekkerslovakia Blue
Goal Diggers FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink

Odegaardians of the Galaxy

Athletico Legal
Bobcats FC

Nam City FC

Donkey Punches

Brazil

Real Average

Fitzroy United

Shambles

SSC FC

Froff FC

FC Tekkerslovakia White
pro clubs fc

Service 8's

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away
Tekkerslovakia Blue have a BYE.

B Mon 26 Aug 2024 19:05 Court 1 Rattled Brazil

B Mon 26 Aug 2024 19:05 Court 2 pro clubs fc Real Average
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Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024

Mon 26 Aug 2024

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

FC Tekkerslovakia White
FC Tekkerslovakia Black
WDW

Nam City FC

Bobcats FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Service 8's

Shambles

Harami FC

Athletico Legal
Froff FC

SSC FC

Donkey Punches
Goal Diggers FC
Preston FC

The Pack of Wolves
Fitzroy United

Odegaardians of the Galaxy

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14
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Round 6 - Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

Rattled have a BYE.

B

B
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vs)
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Day

Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Mon 02 Sep 2024

Mon 02 Sep 2024

Time

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Froff FC

Goal Diggers FC

The Pack of Wolves

Brazil

SSC FC

Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Real Average

Fitzroy United

Donkey Punches

Preston FC

Athletico Legal

Away

Tekkerslovakia Blue

pro clubs fc

FC Tekkerslovakia White
Bobcats FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Service 8's

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
WDW

Harami FC

Shambles

Nam City FC
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Round 7 - Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

Froff FC have a BYE.

B

B

O > @

vs)
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Day

Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Mon 09 Sep 2024

Mon 09 Sep 2024

Time

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Bobcats FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
Service 8's
Tekkerslovakia Blue
WDW

Nam City FC

pro clubs fc

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
FC Tekkerslovakia White
SSC FC

Athletico Legal

Away

Rattled

Goal Diggers FC

Harami FC

Real Average

Shambles

The Pack of Wolves

Brazil

Fitzroy United
Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Preston FC

Donkey Punches
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Round 8 - Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool
Bobcats FC have a BYE.
B

B
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Day

Mon 16 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024

Mon 16 Sep 2024

Time

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Home

Real Average
Brazil
The Pack of Wolves

Rattled

Away

Froff FC
FC Tekkerslovakia Black
Athletico Legal

pro clubs fc
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Mon 16 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024

Mon 16 Sep 2024

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Shambles

Harami FC

Goal Diggers FC

Preston FC

Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Fitzroy United

Donkey Punches

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
FC Tekkerslovakia White
Tekkerslovakia Blue
WDW

Nam City FC

SSC FC

Service 8's
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Round 9 - Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024
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La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

Day

Real Average have a BYE.

B

B

o> @

vs)
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Round 10 - Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024

Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024

Mon 23 Sep 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

pro clubs fc have a BYE.

Page 12 of 25

Day

Time

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Time

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Subvenue

Home

pro clubs fc
Tekkerslovakia Blue
Nam City FC

Froff FC

Fitzroy United

Athletico Legal

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
SSC FC

The Pack of Wolves

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Home

Away

Bobcats FC

Brazil

Harami FC

Goal Diggers FC

Preston FC

Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Rattled

Shambles

Donkey Punches

WDW

Service 8's

Away

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14
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Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024
Mon 30 Sep 2024

Mon 30 Sep 2024

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Goal Diggers FC
SSC FC

Rattled

Odegaardians of the Galaxy

Bobcats FC

Shambles

Service 8's

Brazil

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Donkey Punches

Harami FC

Real Average

WDW

Tekkerslovakia Blue

The Pack of Wolves

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
Fitzroy United

Nam City FC

Froff FC

Preston FC

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Athletico Legal

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14



Round 11 - Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium
Pool Day

Goal Diggers FC have a BYE.

B Mon 07 Oct 2024
C Mon 07 Oct 2024
B Mon 07 Oct 2024
C Mon 07 Oct 2024
B Mon 07 Oct 2024
A Mon 07 Oct 2024
C Mon 07 Oct 2024
B Mon 07 Oct 2024
A Mon 07 Oct 2024
A Mon 07 Oct 2024
C Mon 07 Oct 2024
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Time

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Home

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
The Pack of Wolves

Froff FC

Nam City FC

Real Average

Preston FC

Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Tekkerslovakia Blue

Fitzroy United

WDW

Athletico Legal

Away

pro clubs fc

Harami FC

Rattled

FC Tekkerslovakia White
Brazil

SSC FC

Donkey Punches
Bobcats FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Shambles

Service 8's
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Round 12 - Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium
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Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away

FC Tekkerslovakia Black have a BYE.

B Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:05 Court 1 Brazil Goal Diggers FC

C Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:05 Court 2 Nam City FC Donkey Punches

C Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:05 Court 3 The Pack of Wolves Service 8's

B Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:50 Court 1 Bobcats FC Froff FC

A Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:50 Court 2 SSC FC FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
B Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:50 Court 3 pro clubs fc Tekkerslovakia Blue

A Mon 14 Oct 2024 20:35 Court 1 Shambles Preston FC

C Mon 14 Oct 2024 20:35 Court 2 Harami FC Odegaardians of the Galaxy
B Mon 14 Oct 2024 20:35 Court 3 Rattled Real Average

A Mon 14 Oct 2024 21:20 Court 2 WDW Fitzroy United

C Mon 14 Oct 2024 21:20 Court 3 Athletico Legal FC Tekkerslovakia White

Round 13 - Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away
Brazil have a BYE.

SSC FC have a BYE.

B Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:05 Court 1 Tekkerslovakia Blue FC Tekkerslovakia Black

Page 16 of 25 Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14



O 0

W

Round 14 - Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

Mon 21 Oct 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool
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Day

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

Time

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Subvenue

Service 8's

FC Tekkerslovakia White
Real Average

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Goal Diggers FC
Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Donkey Punches

Froff FC

Preston FC

Home

Harami FC

The Pack of Wolves

Bobcats FC
Shambles
Rattled

Nam City FC
Athletico Legal
pro clubs fc

WDW

Away
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Tekkerslovakia Blue have a BYE.

Preston FC have a BYE.
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Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

Mon 28 Oct 2024

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

Court 1

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Rattled

Athletico Legal

pro clubs fc

Service 8's

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
WDW

Harami FC

The Pack of Wolves
Shambles

Bobcats FC

Brazil

Nam City FC

Real Average
Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Froff FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink

FC Tekkerslovakia White
Donkey Punches

SSC FC

Goal Diggers FC

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14



Round 15 - Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Rattled have a BYE.
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Shambles have a BYE.

B
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Round 16 - Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

Mon 11 Nov 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

Froff FC have a BYE.

B

o >

w
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Day

Mon 18 Nov 2024
Mon 18 Nov 2024
Mon 18 Nov 2024
Mon 18 Nov 2024
Mon 18 Nov 2024

Mon 18 Nov 2024

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Froff FC

WDW

FC Tekkerslovakia White
Goal Diggers FC
Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Brazil

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Nam City FC

Real Average

Donkey Punches

Home

Bobcats FC

SSC FC

Harami FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Black
The Pack of Wolves

Tekkerslovakia Blue

Tekkerslovakia Blue
SSC FC

Service 8's

pro clubs fc

Athletico Legal

Bobcats FC

Preston FC

The Pack of Wolves

FC Tekkerslovakia Black

Harami FC

Away

Rattled

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Nam City FC

Goal Diggers FC
Athletico Legal

Real Average

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14



Round 17 - Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 18 Nov 2024
Mon 18 Nov 2024
Mon 18 Nov 2024

Mon 18 Nov 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

Bobcats FC have a BYE.

B

A
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Day

Mon 25 Nov 2024
Mon 25 Nov 2024
Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 3

FC Tekkerslovakia White
Service 8's
pro clubs fc

Preston FC

Home

Real Average
FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Brazil

Athletico Legal

Odegaardians of the Galaxy
Donkey Punches
Brazil

Shambles

Away

Froff FC
Shambles
FC Tekkerslovakia Black

Harami FC

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14
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Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

Mon 25 Nov 2024

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Donkey Punches

Rattled

Nam City FC

Odegaardians of the Galaxy
SSC FC

Goal Diggers FC

FC Tekkerslovakia White
pro clubs fc

Service 8's

The Pack of Wolves
Preston FC

Tekkerslovakia Blue
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Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

A

> 0

vs)

Day

Mon 02 Dec 2024
Mon 02 Dec 2024
Mon 02 Dec 2024
Mon 02 Dec 2024
Mon 02 Dec 2024

Mon 02 Dec 2024

Time

18:30

18:30

19:20

19:20

20:10

20:10

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Pool

C
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Day

Mon 09 Dec 2024

Time

18:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Home

SSC FC

Brazil

Athletico Legal

FC Tekkerslovakia Pink
Bobcats FC

Service 8's

Home

Service 8's

Away

Shambles

Goal Diggers FC

The Pack of Wolves
Preston FC

FC Tekkerslovakia Black

Harami FC

Away

The Pack of Wolves

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:14:14



B Mon 09 Dec 2024 19:30 Court 1 Brazil FC Tekkerslovakia Black

A Mon 09 Dec 2024 20:30 Court 1 Shambles Preston FC
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